
SATURDAY MORNING JAN. 19 *Satellite Times differ from TV/Cable listings.

Cable Dish DTV  8 AM 8:30 9 AM 9:30 10 AM 10:30 11 AM 11:30 12 LM 12:30

(2) 2 2 KREM Innovate Inspect Basketball NCAA Fla./Ga. (L) Basketball NCAA Cin./Wich. (L)

(3)   KLTV (6:00) News G. Feet Inside PBC Tip-Off Basketball NCAA Ind./Purd. (L)

(4) 9170 4 KXLY Wild C. Ocean Heroes Dr.Scott R. Park Vacation World XGames Count Basket.

(5) 137 275 QVC (7:00) AM Style Saturday Morning Q A weekly shopping showcase.

(6) 9172 6 KHQ (7:00) KHQ Wake Up Show Soccer EPL Chelsea at Arsenal (L) GoalZone Golf LPGA

(7) 9176 7 KSLS W.Shop Rough O.House O.House House TestK Milk St. Feast Cook's Meals

(8)   KGW Voyage EarthOd Consumer Soccer EPL Chelsea at Arsenal (L) GoalZone Golf LPGA

(9) 9174 28 KAYU Talks Church Natural Inside PBC Tip-Off Basketball NCAA Ind./Purd. (L)

(10) 308 504 STARZ (:20) ++ The Wedding Planner   Alexander & the Terrib... I Now Pronounce You ...
(11) 200 202 MSNBC (7:00) AM Joy Alex Witt Alex Witt MSNBC Live MSNBC Live

(12)  514 STZEN (:05) ++ Twins  (:55) ++ The Money Pit Tom Hanks. (:25) Brewster's Millions 
(13)   KOLB PinkaPet Cyberch. SciGirls Biz Kid$ Garden Garden Nancy Quilt F&Porter 2Stitch

(14)   DISC ChasSun Dogs MythBusters MythBusters Mythbusters Jr. Garage Rehab

(15) 172 291 DISN BigCity BigCity Raven's. Andi M. Bizaard. CoopCami Adventures in Babysitt... CoopCami

(16)   TNT NCIS: New O. NCIS: New O. ++ Blackhat ('14) Chris Hemsworth. Movie

(17) 177 297 TOON TeenT. TeenT. Total Total TeenT. TeenT. TeenT. TeenT. Ben10 TeenT.

(18) 180 311 FREE (:05) ++ The Lorax ('12) Zac Efron. (:10) +++ Shrek ('01) Mike Myers. (:15) +++ Mulan 
(19) 139 247 NATG Paid Paid Monster Fish Monster Fish Monster Fish Monster Fish

(20)   TBS Queens Queens Queens ++ Ocean's Thirteen ('07) George Clooney. Ocean's Twelve 
(21) 196 277 TRAV Man/Food Man/Food Places to PigOut Zimmern Zimmern Bizarre Bizarre Ghost Adven.

(22) 5302 209 ESLN2 (6:00) Tennis ITF Basketball NCAA (L) Basketball NCAA (L)

(23) 140 206 ESLN Gameday (L) Basketball NCAA (L) Basketball NCAA (L)

(24) 200 202 CNN CNN Newsroom CNN Newsroom CNN Newsroom CNN Newsroom CNN Newsroom

(25) 167 326 GAC Alaska Alaska Alaska Alaska Alaska Alaska Alaska Alaska Alaska Alaska

(26)   TVLAND (:25) Roseanne Rose. Rose. Rose. Rose. Rose. Rose. Rose. Rose.

(27) 110 231 FOOD Barefoot Giada Southern Southern Pioneer Pioneer The Kitchen Southern Guy's R.

(28) 118 265 A&E Flipping Vegas Flipping Vegas Zombie Flip. Zombie Flip. HomicideAtlanta

(29) 208 355 CNBC (7:00) Soccer EPL Paid Paid Paid Paid Paid Paid Paid Paid

(30)  254 AMC Rifleman Rifleman ++ Enemy of the State ('98) Will Smith. I Am Legend 
(31)   TLC Coupon Coupon Coupon Coupon Coupon Coupon Untold Stories Untold Stories

(32) 185 312 HALL The Sweeter Side of Life  Love on the Sidelines Emily Kinny. The Perfect Br...
(33) 105 242 USA Paid Paid ++ The Fast and the Furious Vin Diesel. :25 The Fast & the Furio...

(34) 108 252 LIFE Paid Paid Paid Paid Paid Paid Married1stSight Lizzie Borden...

(35) 122 244 SYFY Deadly Class :10 Open Water 3: Cage... (:40) Cucuy: The Boogeyman Movie

(36)   ANLL Tanked! Tanked! Tanked! Tanked! Tanked!

(37) 205 360 FNC (7:00) Cavuto Live America's News HQ News HQ Journal Edit.

(97)  251 OXY (7:00) Serial Kilelr Killing Versace Dateline: Secrets Uncovered Secrets Unco

(98) 120 269 HIST + Exodus: Gods and Kings ('14) Christian Bale. +++ Silverado 
(99) 112 229 HGTV Love It or List It Love It or List It Love It or List It Love It or List It Love It or List It

 

SATURDAY AFTERNOON JAN. 19 *Satellite Times differ from TV/Cable listings.

Cable Dish DTV  1 LM 1:30 2 LM 2:30 3 LM 3:30 4 LM 4:30 5 LM 5:30

(2) 2 2 KREM Basketball NCAA UCLA at USC (L) Access Wknd Hope Tails V. News News

(3)   KLTV HoopsEx Basketball NCAA St.J./But. (L) Whack Paid Paid 5 O'Clock News

(4) 9170 4 KXLY (12:30) Basketball NBA Okl./Phi. (L) J.Brown Hollywd. News News Count Basket.

(5) 137 275 QVC (10:00) Sat. Q Total Gym Exp. Josie Maran Argan Oil Cosmetics Total Gym Exp.

(6) 9172 6 KHQ (12:00) Golf LPGA Skiing FIS Paid Paid Paid Judy News News

(7) 9176 7 KSLS Antiques Rd. American Experience Steves' Grown Antiques Still

(8)   KGW (12:00) Golf LPGA Skiing FIS Paid Paid Ins. Ed. St.Talk KGW News at 5

(9) 9174 28 KAYU HoopsEx Basketball NCAA St.J./But. (L) Paid 2½Men Goldberg BBang 2½Men

(10) 308 504 STARZ Movie ++ Blue Crush  (:15) ++ The Wedding Planner Outlander

(11) 200 202 MSNBC MSNBC Live PoliticsNation Deadline Hardball All in

(12)  514 STZEN (:10) ++ Moving  (:45) ++ Twins  ++ Tommy Boy 
(13)   KOLB QuikEasy TestK Milk St. Martha Motor. Woodwri. W.Shop House O.House News.

(14)   DISC (12:00) Garage Garage Rehab 2019BarrettJackson (L) 2019Barrett (L)

(15) 172 291 DISN CoopCami Jessie Jessie Bizaard. Bizaard. CoopCami StuckM. StuckM. Raven's. Raven's.

(16)   TNT (12:45) ++ 3 Days to Kill  (:15) +++ Red ('10) Bruce Willis. Red 2 
(17) 177 297 TOON BareBear BareBear Gumball Gumball Gumball Gumball Total Total Gumball Gumball

(18) 180 311 FREE (12:15) +++ Mulan  (:20) +++ The Game Plan ('07) Dwayne Johnson. +++ Tarzan 
(19) 139 247 NATG Monster Fish Monster Fish Monster Fish Monster Fish Monster Fish

(20)   TBS (12:00) ++ Ocean's Twelve  (:45) +++ Ocean's Eleven George Clooney. (:15) ++ Focus 
(21) 196 277 TRAV Ghost Adven. Ghost Adven. Ghost Adven. Ghost Adven. Ghost Adven.

(22) 5302 209 ESLN2 Basketball NCAA TCU/Kan.St. (L) Basketball NCAA Tex.Tech/Bay. (L) SportsCenter

(23) 140 206 ESLN Basketball NCAA Ken./Aub. (L) Basketball NCAA Vir./Duke (L) UFC FN 143 UFC

(24) 200 202 CNN CNN Newsroom CNN Newsroom S.E. Cupp The Axe Files CNN Newsroom

(25) 167 326 GAC Alaska Alaska Alaska Alaska OffGridDesertD. EdgeofMaine Building Off the

(26)   TVLAND Rose. Rose. 2½Men 2½Men 2½Men 2½Men 2½Men 2½Men 2½Men 2½Men

(27) 110 231 FOOD Kids Baking Winner Cake All Chopped 1/4 Chopped 2/4 Chopped 3/4

(28) 118 265 A&E HomicideAtlanta Live PD Live PD

(29) 208 355 CNBC Under Boss Under Boss Under Boss Under Boss Under Boss

(30)  254 AMC 12: I Am Legend  +++ Deep Impact ('98) Elijah Wood. +++ Twister Helen Hunt.

(31)   TLC Untold Stories Untold Stories Untold Stories Say Yes Say Yes Say Yes Say Yes

(32) 185 312 HALL 12: The Perfect ... The Perfect Bride: Wedding Bells  A Winter Princess ('') Natalie Hall.

(33) 105 242 USA Movie (:50) ++ Fast and Furious ('09) Vin Diesel. +++ Fast Five ('11) Vin Diesel.

(34) 108 252 LIFE 12: Lizzie Bord... ++ The Stepfather Dylan Walsh. My Mother's Split Personalities 
(35) 122 244 SYFY (12:40) ++++ The Thing  ++ Ender's Game ('13) Asa Butterfield. Movie

(36)   ANLL Tanked! Pit Bull Parolees Pit Bull Parolees Pit Bull Parolees Pit Bull Parolees

(37) 205 360 FNC America's News HQ Report Saturday Liberty & Levin Watters World

(97)  251 OXY (12:00) Secrets Serial Killer Serial Killer Dirty John, the Dirty Truth

(98) 120 269 HIST (11:30) +++ Silverado  +++ Hang 'Em High ('68) Clint Eastwood. +++ Unforgiven 
(99) 112 229 HGTV Fixer Upper Fixer Upper Fixer Upper Fixer Upper Fixer Upper

SUNDAY AFTERNOON JAN. 20 *Satellite Times differ from TV/Cable listings.

Cable Dish DTV  1 LM 1:30 2 LM 2:30 3 LM 3:30 4 LM 4:30 5 LM 5:30

(2) 2 2 KREM Paid Paid Whack Whack NFLToday (:40) Football NFL AFC Championship (L)

(3)   KLTV (12:00) Football NFL NFLPost In Depth Sports Wild 5 O'Clock News

(4) 9170 4 KXLY (12:00) Dream To Be Announced Xterra World News News

(5) 137 275 QVC (12:00) Kitchen w/ David Cook with David Venable. Vitamix Kitchen

(6) 9172 6 KHQ (12:00) Golf LPGA Skiing FIS Paid Paid Paid Paid News News

(7) 9176 7 KSLS Nova Health Matters Celtic Woman: Ancient Land Victoria/ Albert

(8)   KGW (12:00) Golf LPGA Skiing FIS Paid Paid Getaways Ins. Ed. KGW News at 5

(9) 9174 28 KAYU (12:00) Football NFL NFLPost Paid Mantrack Mike&M. Modern Fishing

(10) 308 504 STARZ (:05) Outlander (:05) Counterpart (:05) ++ Out of Time :55 Sicario: Day...

(11) 200 202 MSNBC MSNBC Live PoliticsNation Meet the Press Kasie DC

(12)  514 STZEN 11: The Hunt fo... (:55) ++ Biloxi Blues  (:45) ++ Dirty Work :10 Cocoon: T...

(13)   KOLB (12:00) Perform. Performances FocusEu. GZEROW ToCont W.Week Firing News.

(14)   DISC Builders Builders Builders Builders Alaska/Frontier

(15) 172 291 DISN StuckM. CoopCami CoopCami Raven's. Raven's. Raven's. Bunk'd Bunk'd Bunk'd

(16)   TNT (12:30) +++ Safe House  +++ The Bourne Legacy Jeremy Renner. Movie

(17) 177 297 TOON Craig Craig Gumball Gumball Gumball Gumball Total Total Gumball Gumball

(18) 180 311 FREE (12:00) The Game Plan  (:40) ++++ WALL-E ('08) Ben Burtt. (:50) The Incredibles 
(19) 139 247 NATG The '90s The '90s The '80s The '80s The '80s

(20)   TBS (12:30) +++ X-Men: First Class  (:15) Hercules ('14) Dwayne Johnson. Movie

(21) 196 277 TRAV Forbidden Kindred Spirits Kindred Spirits Kindred Spirits Kindred Spirits

(22) 5302 209 ESLN2 Basketball NCAA Tex.A&M/Ga. (L) Basketball NCAA Min./Neb. (L) LAC H/L UFCMain

(23) 140 206 ESLN (12:00) UFCFN143 UFC Main Event SportsCenter Basketball H.S. (L)

(24) 200 202 CNN CNN Newsroom CNN Newsroom CNN Newsroom CNN Newsroom CNN Newsroom

(25) 167 326 GAC Live in What? Live in What? FleaFlip FleaFlip FleaFlip FleaFlip FleaFlip FleaFlip

(26)   TVLAND G. Girls G. Girls G. Girls G. Girls G. Girls G. Girls G. Girls G. Girls G. Girls G. Girls

(27) 110 231 FOOD The Kitchen WorstCooks WorstCooks WorstCooks WorstCooks

(28) 118 265 A&E (12:30) ++ Deja Vu  +++ American Gangster ('07) Denzel Washington.

(29) 208 355 CNBC Shark Tank Shark Tank Shark Tank Shark Tank Shark Tank

(30)  254 AMC +++ Twister ('96) Bill Paxton, Helen Hunt. ++ Planet of the Apes ('01) Mark Wahlberg.

(31)   TLC SeekSisterWife Sister Wives Sister Wives

(32) 185 312 HALL 12: Under the ... Season for Love Marc Blucas. All of My Heart Lacey Chabert.

(33) 105 242 USA Law&O: SVU Law&O: SVU Law&O: SVU Law&O: SVU Law&O: SVU

(34) 108 252 LIFE 12: Seduced b... He's Watching Linsey Godfrey. No One Would Tell 
(35) 122 244 SYFY (12:45) ++ I, Frankenstein  (:40) +++ Unbreakable ('00) Samuel L. Jackson, Bruce Willis.

(36)   ANLL Animals Animals Animals Animals The Zoo The Zoo The Zoo

(37) 205 360 FNC News HQ Greg Gutfeld FOX Report News Sunday Scandalous

(97)  251 OXY (12:30) Smiley Snapped Snapped Snapped Snapped

(98) 120 269 HIST Blue Book Amer. Pickers Amer. Pickers Amer. Pickers Amer. Pickers

(99) 112 229 HGTV Property Bros. Property Bros. Property Bros. Property Bros. Property Bros.

SUNDAY EVENING JAN. 20 *Satellite Times differ from TV/Cable listings.

Cable Dish DTV  6 LM 6:30 7 LM 7:30 8 LM 8:30 9 LM 9:30 10 LM 10:30

(2) 2 2 KREM (3:40) Football Magnum P.I. News James Corden TBA Magnum P.I.

(3)   KLTV Feud PeopleN Simps. BobBurg. Simps. BobBurg. Fam.Guy CoolKids 10 O'Clock News

(4) 9170 4 KXLY News Homes Home Videos Home Videos Shark Tank Shark Tank

(5) 137 275 QVC Gourmet Holiday Vitamix Lock & Lock In the Kitchen

(6) 9172 6 KHQ News MarkFew ++ Minions ('15) Sandra Bullock. Dateline NBC

(7) 9176 7 KSLS Doc Martin Masterpiece Masterpiece Victoria/ Albert Secrets of Dead

(8)   KGW News St.Talk ++ Minions ('15) Sandra Bullock. Dateline NBC

(9) 9174 28 KAYU NJourney Simps. Simps. BobBurg. Simps. BobBurg. Fam.Guy CoolKids News SkiSnow.

(10) 308 504 STARZ 4:55 Sicario: D... Outlander Outlander Counterpart Outlander

(11) 200 202 MSNBC MSNBC Doc. MSNBC Doc. MSNBC Doc. MSNBC Doc. MSNBC Doc.

(12)  514 STZEN 5:10 Cocoon: T... (:10) +++ The Other Guys  +++ The Hunt for Red October 
(13)   KOLB Art Beat Oregon Call the Midwife Masterpiece Masterpiece Victoria/ Albert

(14)   DISC Alaska/Frontier Alaska/Frontier Alaska: Exposed Alaska/Frontier Last Alaskans

(15) 172 291 DISN 5:20 Monsters,... ++ Hotel Transylvania  Bizaard. CoopCami Andi M. StarWars Bunk'd

(16)   TNT (5:30) ++ Gone in 60 Seconds  +++ The Accountant ('16) Ben Affleck. Movie

(17) 177 297 TOON Gumball Gumball Drama I. Drama I. HomeM. Birdman TysonM. BobBurg. Am.Dad Fam.Guy

(18) 180 311 FREE (4:50) The Incredibles  +++ Moana ('16) Auli'i Cravalho. The Lion King 
(19) 139 247 NATG The '80s The '80s The '80s ValleyBoom ValleyBoom

(20)   TBS (5:30) ++ Gone in 60 Seconds  Doctor Strange ('16) Benedict Cumberbatch. Movie

(21) 196 277 TRAV HauntedHouse HauntedHouse HauntedHouse Fear the Woods Haunted Files

(22) 5302 209 ESLN2 Tennis ITF Australian Open Men's and Women's Fourth Round Site: Melbourne Park (L)

(23) 140 206 ESLN UFC Ten SportC NFL Prime (L) SportsCenter SportsCenter

(24) 200 202 CNN American Style American Style American Style American Style American Style

(25) 167 326 GAC FleaFlip FleaFlip FleaFlip FleaFlip FleaFlip FleaFlip FleaFlip FleaFlip FleaFlip FleaFlip

(26)   TVLAND Ray Ray Ray Ray Ray Ray Ray Ray 2½Men 2½Men

(27) 110 231 FOOD WorstCooks WorstCooks Guy's Game WorstCooks BeatFlay BeatFlay

(28) 118 265 A&E +++ Walking Tall  +++ Men in Black ('97) Will Smith. Men in Black II 
(29) 208 355 CNBC Deal or No Deal Deal or No Deal The Profit The Profit The Profit

(30)  254 AMC +++ The Matrix ('99) Keanu Reeves. ++ The Matrix Reloaded 
(31)   TLC Sister Wives Sister Wives (SP) SisterWife (SP)

(32) 185 312 HALL Winterfest Movie Countdown Winterfest Movie Countdown Winterfest Movie

(33) 105 242 USA Law&O: SVU Law&O: SVU Law&O: SVU Law&O: SVU Law&O: SVU

(34) 108 252 LIFE The Wrong Friend Vivica A. Fox. Deadly Match ('') Alyssa Lynch. Escaping the...

(35) 122 244 SYFY (2:40) +++ Unbreakable  ++ The Lost World: Jurassic Park Jeff Goldblum.

(36)   ANLL The Zoo It's the Irwins It's the Irwins Animals Animals It's the Irwins

(37) 205 360 FNC Next Revolution Liberty & Levin Scandalous Next Revolution Liberty & Levin

(97)  251 OXY Snapped Mark Killer (P) Snapped Mark of a Killer Serial Killer

(98) 120 269 HIST Amer. Pickers Amer. Pickers American Pickers: Bonus Buys

(99) 112 229 HGTV Property Bros. Property Bros. Bargain Bargain Bahamas Bahamas IslndLif IslndLif

SATURDAY EVENING JAN. 19 *Satellite Times differ from TV/Cable listings.

Cable Dish DTV  6 LM 6:30 7 LM 7:30 8 LM 8:30 9 LM 9:30 10 LM 10:30

(2) 2 2 KREM News Paid Elementary NCIS: LA NCIS: New O. 48 Hours

(3)   KLTV +++ L.A. Story ('91) Steve Martin. Masked Singer The Passage 10 O'Clock News

(4) 9170 4 KXLY (5:30) Basketb. NBA L.A. L./Hou. (L) Minute Ins. Ed. Ent. Tonight Nightline Prime

(5) 137 275 QVC Graver Style Total Gym Exp. TweakedNature Total Gym Exp. You're Cooking

(6) 9172 6 KHQ News Jeop. NCIS: New O. Wheel Saturday Night Live (L) Sat. Night Live

(7) 9176 7 KSLS Lawrence Welk Mum Hold +++ Lawrence of Arabia ('62) Peter O'Toole.

(8)   KGW News Natural VetsSav. Champ Paid Saturday Night Live (L) Sat. Night Live

(9) 9174 28 KAYU NJourney BBang Basketball NCAA Gonz./Port. (L) The Passage News Wanted

(10) 308 504 STARZ I Now Pronounce You Chuck & ... Sicario: Day of the Soldado (:05) Outlander

(11) 200 202 MSNBC Rachel Maddow The Last Word The 11th Hour The Beat MSNBC Doc.

(12)  514 STZEN (:10) ++ Biloxi Blues  ++ Cocoon: The Return Black Sails

(13)   KOLB British Baking Travels Steves' Doc Martin Father Brown Shakespeare

(14)   DISC (5:00) 2019BarrettJackson (L) Exp. Unkown Exp. Unkown Exp. Unkown

(15) 172 291 DISN Raven's. Bunk'd Bunk'd Bunk'd +++ Monsters, Inc. CoopCami Bizaard. CoopCami

(16)   TNT (5:30) ++ Red 2 ('13) Bruce Willis. +++ The Accountant ('16) Ben Affleck. Movie

(17) 177 297 TOON Gumball Gumball Drama I. Drama I. DragonB. DBSuper 9009 RickMort Fam.Guy Fam.Guy

(18) 180 311 FREE (5:00) +++ Tarzan  (:05) ++ Wreck-It Ralph  (:10) ++++ The Incredibles 
(19) 139 247 NATG Inside Air Force One Area 51 CIA Secret

(20)   TBS (5:15) ++ Focus  BBang BBang BBang BBang BBang BBang BBang

(21) 196 277 TRAV Ghost Adven. Ghost Adven. Ghost Adven. Ghost Adv. Ghost Adven.

(22) 5302 209 ESLN2 Tennis ITF Australian Open Men's and Women's Fourth Round Site: Melbourne Park (L)

(23) 140 206 ESLN (5:00) UFC FN 143 SportsCenter SportsCenter SportsCenter SportsCenter

(24) 200 202 CNN American Style American Style This Is Life This Is Life This Is Life

(25) 167 326 GAC Build Off Grid MontanaHome Build North Pole Building Off the Build Off Grid

(26)   TVLAND 2½Men 2½Men 2½Men 2½Men 2½Men 2½Men 2½Men 2½Men 2½Men 2½Men

(27) 110 231 FOOD Chopped 4/4 Chopped Chopped Chopped Chopped

(28) 118 265 A&E (5:00) Live PD Live PD /Live PD Live PD (L)

(29) 208 355 CNBC Under Boss Under Boss Under Boss Under Boss Under Boss

(30)  254 AMC (4:30) Twister  +++ Gravity ('13) Sandra Bullock. Dynasties (P) Movie

(31)   TLC Say Yes Say Yes Say Yes-Dress Say Yes-Dress Four Weddings

(32) 185 312 HALL One Winter Proposal Jack Turner. Winter Love Story ('') Jen Lilley. Love, of Course 
(33) 105 242 USA Movie +++ Olympus Has Fallen Gerard Butler. London Has Fallen Gerard Butler.

(34) 108 252 LIFE Girl in the Bunker Henry Thomas. Escaping the Madhouse: The N... The Bad Seed 
(35) 122 244 SYFY (5:30) +++ The Fifth Element  +++ Jurassic Park ('93) Laura Dern, Sam Neill.

(36)   ANLL Pit Bull Parolees Pit Bull Parolees Pit Bull Parolees PitBullP. (SP) The Hendersons

(37) 205 360 FNC Judge Jeanine Greg Gutfeld Watters World Judge Jeanine Greg Gutfeld

(97)  251 OXY Serial Killer Smiley Face Killers Serial Killer Smiley Face Killers

(98) 120 269 HIST (5:00) +++ Unforgiven  ++ National Treasure ('04) Nicolas Cage.

(99) 112 229 HGTV Fixer Upper Fixer Upper Love It or List It Love It or List It Renovation

SUNDAY MORNING JAN. 20 *Satellite Times differ from TV/Cable listings.

Cable Dish DTV  8 AM 8:30 9 AM 9:30 10 AM 10:30 11 AM 11:30 12 LM 12:30

(2) 2 2 KREM 7:Morning FaceNtn Tractor Pulling Bull Riding PBR Paid Paid Pawn S. Pawn S.

(3)   KLTV (6:00) News NFL Chase NFL Kickoff (L) NFL Sunday (L) Football NFL

(4) 9170 4 KXLY This Week Matter Paid Paid Paid Spaces America Dream

(5) 137 275 QVC Vitamix You're Home With Jill Kitchen w/ David

(6) 9172 6 KHQ Meet the Press Paid Hockey NHL Washington vs Chicago (L) Golf LPGA

(7) 9176 7 KSLS Cat/ Hat George Luna Impact Inside Olympia FocusEu. Insight Nature

(8)   KGW Meet the Press Paid Hockey NHL Washington vs Chicago (L) Golf LPGA

(9) 9174 28 KAYU News Sunday NFL Chase NFL Kickoff (L) NFL Sunday (L) Football NFL

(10) 308 504 STARZ 6:45 Only the Br... Sicario: Day of the Soldado  (:05) ++ Country Strong 
(11) 200 202 MSNBC (7:00) AM Joy Alex Witt Alex Witt MSNBC Live MSNBC Live

(12)  514 STZEN ++ Cocoon: The Return  ++ Shootout  The Hunt for Red Octo...

(13)   KOLB DinoT Arthur Steves' Travels Nature Nova Performances

(14)   DISC Exp. Sportsm. Gold Rush White Water White Water Builders

(15) 172 291 DISN StarEvil StarEvil Raven's. CoopCami CoopCami Bizaard. Jessie Jessie StuckM. StuckM.

(16)   TNT NCIS: New O. NCIS: New O. +++ Con Air ('97) Nicolas Cage. Movie

(17) 177 297 TOON TeenT. TeenT. Total Total TeenT. TeenT. TeenT. TeenT. TeenT. TeenT.

(18) 180 311 FREE +++ Mulan ('98) Ming-Na Wen. +++ Tarzan ('99) Tony Goldwyn. The Game Plan 
(19) 139 247 NATG Paid Paid ValleyBoom ValleyBoom The '90s The '90s

(20)   TBS Ray Queens Queens Queens ++ The Sorcerer's Apprentice Movie

(21) 196 277 TRAV Museum Museum Museum Museum Forbidden

(22) 5302 209 ESLN2 Golf E:60 Basketball NCAA (L)

(23) 140 206 ESLN SportsCenter NFL Countdown (L) UFC FN 143 UFC

(24) 200 202 CNN Reliable Source State of Union Zakaria GPS CNN Newsroom CNN Newsroom

(25) 167 326 GAC Live in What? Live in What? Live in What? Live in What? Live in What?

(26)   TVLAND (:25) Golden Girls G. Girls G. Girls G. Girls G. Girls G. Girls G. Girls G. Girls G. Girls

(27) 110 231 FOOD Cooking Cooking Pioneer Pioneer Pioneer Pioneer GirlFarm Giada Southern Southern

(28) 118 265 A&E 7:Hoarder Hoarders Hoarders Hoarders Hoarders Deja Vu 
(29) 208 355 CNBC Paid Paid Paid Paid Paid Paid Paid Paid Paid Paid

(30)  254 AMC (:15) +++ Jaws 3 ('83) Dennis Quaid. +++ Double Jeopardy Tommy Lee Jones.

(31)   TLC Say Yes-Dress Say Yes-Dress Say Yes-Dress Say Yes-Dress Say Yes-Dress

(32) 185 312 HALL Surprised by Love Hilarie Burton. Royally Ever After Under the Au...

(33) 105 242 USA InTouch Osteen Tempt Island Law&O: SVU Law&O: SVU Law&O: SVU

(34) 108 252 LIFE Amazing David J. Osteen Paid Deadly Sorority Greer Grammer. Seduced by ...
(35) 122 244 SYFY ++ Ender's Game ('13) Asa Butterfield. Tremors 6: A Cold Day in Hell Movie

(36)   ANLL Woods Law Woods Law Lone Star Law Lone Star Law Lone Star Law

(37) 205 360 FNC MediaBuzz News HQ News HQ News Sunday Journal Edit.

(97)  251 OXY Killer Secrets Unco Serial Killer Dirty John, the Dirty Truth Smiley

(98) 120 269 HIST Truck T. D.Muscle Count. Count. Count. Count. Count. Count. Blue Book

(99) 112 229 HGTV Fixer Upper Fixer Upper Fixer Upper Fixer Upper Fixer Upper

MONDAY EVENING JAN. 21 *Satellite Times differ from TV/Cable listings.

Cable Dish DTV  6 LM 6:30 7 LM 7:30 8 LM 8:30 9 LM 9:30 10 LM 10:30

(2) 2 2 KREM News 2 Broke 2 Broke Big Brother (SP) Magnum P.I. Bull

(3)   KLTV 6 O'Clock News Feud Feud The Resident The Passage 10 O'Clock News

(4) 9170 4 KXLY News News InsEd. ET The Bachelor Good Doctor

(5) 137 275 QVC (5:00) I. Mizrahi PM Style LOGO by Lori

(6) 9172 6 KHQ News Million? Jeop. Wheel America's Got Talent Manifest

(7) 9176 7 KSLS PBS NewsHour Grown Steves' Antiques Rd. Antiques Rd. Independent L.

(8)   KGW KGW News Cassidy InsEd. America's Got Talent Manifest

(9) 9174 28 KAYU LastMan Modern BBang BBang The Resident The Passage News Modern

(10) 308 504 STARZ 5: I Now Pron... Outlander Counterpart ++ Along Came a Spider Outlandr

(11) 200 202 MSNBC Rachel Maddow The Last Word The 11th Hour Rachel Maddow The Last Word

(12)  514 STZEN Movie (:35) +++ Clear and Present Danger  ++ Beauty Shop Movie

(13)   KOLB O.House Business PBS NewsHour Antiques Rd. An Oregon Experience IndLens

(14)   DISC Fast N' Loud Street Outlaws StreetOutlaws Street Outlaws: No Prep Kings

(15) 172 291 DISN Raven's. Raven's. ++ Wreck-It Ralph  CoopCami Bizaard. Bunk'd Bunk'd Raven's.

(16)   TNT (5:00) Basketball NBA (L) Basketball NBA G.S./L.A. L. (L) Inside the NBA

(17) 177 297 TOON 5: The Jungle B... Steven Universe Samurai Am.Dad Am.Dad BobBurg. BobBurg. Fam.Guy

(18) 180 311 FREE Movie +++ Moana ('16) Auli'i Cravalho. +++ Maleficent Angelina Jolie.

(19) 139 247 NATG Lost Gold Tut's Treasures Snake Kings DrainOcean DrainOcean

(20)   TBS Family Guy Fam.Guy Fam.Guy Fam.Guy Fam.Guy Fam.Guy Fam.Guy Am.Dad Am.Dad

(21) 196 277 TRAV Dest. Truth Dest. Truth America Unearthed Lost Gold

(22) 5302 209 ESLN2 Tennis ITF Australian Open Men's and Women's Quarter-final Site: Melbourne Park (L)

(23) 140 206 ESLN Basketball NCAA Iowa/Kan. (L) SportsCenter SportsCenter SportsCenter

(24) 200 202 CNN A. Cooper 360 CNN Tonight CNN Tonight A. Cooper 360 A. Cooper 360

(25) 167 326 GAC Alaska Alaska Alaska Alaska Alaska Alaska Alaska Alaska Alaska Alaska

(26)   TVLAND MASH MASH MASH MASH Ray Ray Ray Ray 2½Men 2½Men

(27) 110 231 FOOD Kids Baking Kids Baking Kid Baking Extra Kids Baking Winner Cake All

(28) 118 265 A&E 5: The Mummy: Tomb of the Dra... +++ The Mummy ('99) Brendan Fraser.

(29) 208 355 CNBC American Greed American Greed American Greed American Greed American Greed

(30)  254 AMC (4:30) Footloose  ++ Road House ('89) Patrick Swayze. +++ The Breakfast Club 
(31)   TLC Dr. Pimple Conjoined Twins The Man With Inseparable Baby Head Grow

(32) 185 312 HALL Winterfest Movie Countdown Winterfest Movie Countdown Winterfest Movie

(33) 105 242 USA Law&O: SVU Tempt Island WWE Monday Night Raw

(34) 108 252 LIFE The First 48 The First 48 The First 48 The First 48 (:05) The First 48

(35) 122 244 SYFY (5:) The Lost World: Jurassic Park  ++ Jurassic Park III Sam Neill. Deadly Class

(36)   ANLL Northwest Law No Man's L. No Man's L. No Man's L. Woods Law

(37) 205 360 FNC Hannity Ingraham Angle Fox News @ Night Hannity

(97)  251 OXY Snapped: Killer Snapped: Killer Snapped: Killer Snapped: Killer Serial Killer

(98) 120 269 HIST Amer. Pickers Amer. Pickers Pickers Amer. Pickers (:05) Pawn Stars

(99) 112 229 HGTV Love It or List It Love It or List It H.Hunt H.Hunt Home Town H.Hunt House

TUESDAY EVENING JAN. 22 *Satellite Times differ from TV/Cable listings.

Cable Dish DTV  6 LM 6:30 7 LM 7:30 8 LM 8:30 9 LM 9:30 10 LM 10:30

(2) 2 2 KREM News 2 Broke 2 Broke Big Brother FBI NCIS: New O.

(3)   KLTV 6 O'Clock News Feud Feud Lethal Weapon The Gifted 10 O'Clock News

(4) 9170 4 KXLY News News InsEd. ET Conners TheKids Black Splittin The Rookie

(5) 137 275 QVC Unique Gardens Martha Garden Patio & Garden You're Home With Jill

(6) 9172 6 KHQ News Million? Jeop. Wheel Game of Games This Is Us New Amsterdam

(7) 9176 7 KSLS PBS NewsHour Finding/ Roots A.Experience Frontline Victoria/ Albert

(8)   KGW KGW News Cassidy InsEd. Game of Games This Is Us New Amsterdam

(9) 9174 28 KAYU LastMan Modern BBang BBang Lethal Weapon The Gifted News Modern

(10) 308 504 STARZ (:20) Outlander (:20) +++ Intolerable Cruelty  Outlander Proud Mary 
(11) 200 202 MSNBC Rachel Maddow The Last Word The 11th Hour Rachel Maddow The Last Word

(12)  514 STZEN 5:25 Don't Be ... ++ The Chronicles of Riddick  ++ Cocoon: The Return 
(13)   KOLB House Business PBS NewsHour Finding/ Roots A.Experience Frontline

(14)   DISC Garage Rehab Garage Rehab Garage Rehab Garage Rehab BadChad

(15) 172 291 DISN Movie :50 Mickey Bunk'd CoopCami Raven's. Raven's. Bunk'd Bizaard. Bunk'd Bunk'd

(16)   TNT (5:30) ++ Contraband  +++ The Accountant ('16) Ben Affleck. Movie

(17) 177 297 TOON TeenT. TeenT. BareBear Gumball Samurai Am.Dad Am.Dad BobBurg. BobBurg. Fam.Guy

(18) 180 311 FREE +++ Maleficent Angelina Jolie. Good Trouble +++ A Bug's Life ('98) Dave Foley.

(19) 139 247 NATG Life Below Zero Life Below Zero Life Below Zero Life Below Zero Port Protection

(20)   TBS Fam.Guy Fam.Guy BBang BBang BBang BBang BBang BBang BBang BBang

(21) 196 277 TRAV Exp. Unkown Exp. Unkown Exp. Unkown Exp. Unknown Legend Hunter

(22) 5302 209 ESLN2 Tennis ITF Australian Open Men's and Women's Quarter-final Site: Melbourne Park (L)

(23) 140 206 ESLN Basketball NCAA Duke/Pit. (L) SportsCenter SportsCenter SportsCenter

(24) 200 202 CNN Cuomo CNN Tonight CNN Tonight A. Cooper 360 Cuomo

(25) 167 326 GAC Log Cabin Fever Builders Builders Log Cabin Fever Log Cabin Fever

(26)   TVLAND MASH MASH MASH MASH Ray Ray Ray Ray Teachers 2½Men

(27) 110 231 FOOD Chopped Chopped Chopped Chopped Chopped

(28) 118 265 A&E The First 48 L. Remini L. Remini L. Remini Many Sides of

(29) 208 355 CNBC Shark Tank The Profit The Profit The Profit The Profit

(30)  254 AMC (4:55) +++ The Rock  +++ Colombiana ('11) Zoe Saldana. ++ xXx 
(31)   TLC My Big Fat Fabulous Life Big Fat Fab. I Am Jazz SeekSisterWife

(32) 185 312 HALL Chance at Romance  Winter's Dream ('18) Dean Cain. Love in Paradise 
(33) 105 242 USA Modern Modern Modern Modern WWE Super Smackdown Tempt Island

(34) 108 252 LIFE Grey's Anatomy Grey's Anatomy Unlocked Married Married at First Sight Married

(35) 122 244 SYFY Movie ++ Blade: Trinity ('04) Wesley Snipes. +++ Iron Man 3 
(36)   ANLL Lone Star Law Lone Star Law Lone Star Law Lone Star Law Alaska Law

(37) 205 360 FNC Hannity Ingraham Angle Fox News Tucker Carlson Hannity

(97)  251 OXY Wedding Murder Mark of a Killer Snapped: Killer Snapped: Killer Snapped: Killer

(98) 120 269 HIST (5:00) Oak Island Oak Island Oak Island Oak Island Blue Book

(99) 112 229 HGTV Fixer Upper Fixer Upper Fixer Upper Rehab H.Hunt House
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